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MIAMI - ONIONS
GREEN - cartons 2
film bags iceless

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
33.00

28.00 -
32.00

MEXIC
O

24
bunche
s per
bag

N ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

MIAMI - ONIONS
GREEN - cartons
bunched - LEEKS

01/10/2
024

29.00 -
32.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s lge N ABOUT
STEADY.

MIAMI - ONIONS
GREEN - cartons
bunched - LEEKS

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
33.00

MEXIC
O

12s lge N ABOUT
STEADY.


